
Normandy Motor Cycle Club 
 

Sunday 15th December 2019      Permit No ACU 57972 
 

Joint December Club Trial  

       Provisional Results 
 

Experts  No 75  Phil  Wiffen   11 ML  N 

  No 82  Dan  Beaven   15 ML  N 

T/Shock No 69  Kevin  Nolan   18 ML  T 

  No 49  Jolyon  Walters  48 ML  T 

  No 64  Gary  Brown   54 ML  T 
 

Intermediate  No 37  Mick  Marshall  19 ML  N 

No 58  Jon  Yendall  31 ML  T 

No 38  Dave   Dale   41 ML  - 

   No 57  Peter  Steer   54 ML   T 

   No 73  Aaron  Dibnah   59 ML              N

     

Novice   No 62  Steve  Brown   10 ML  T 

No 48  Adam  Grosch   20 ML  N 

   No 52  Daren  Mason   52 ML   - 

   No 67  Syd  Coombes  81 ML  - 
 

Youth Inter  No 50  Toby  Mason   73 ML  - 
 

Youth Novice  No 45  Oliver  Hill   32 ML  - 

   No 63  Josh  Brown   61 ML  T 
 

Youth Beginner No 71  Jimmy  Connor  83 ML  - 
 

O/50 C   No 41  Kevin  Fishlock  46 ML  T 
    

T/Shock C  No 36  Dan  Lawry   11 ML  - 

No 42  Adrian  Mountain  29 ML  N 
    

Pre 67 D  No 66  Rupert  Kemp   36 ML  - 

 

Club/ Person C No 60  Terry  Tidbury  21 ML  N 

No 76  Dave  Wiffen   32 ML  N 

   No 65  Mick  Auger   87 ML  - 
 

Sports/Person D No 77  John  Emery   2   ML  N 

   No 54  Andrew  Cooper   16 ML  T 

   No 51  Kevin  Greening  18 ML  - 

   No 35  Andy  Wenlock  21 ML  - 

   No 61  Carl  Boraman  38 ML  N 

   No 79  Samantha Green   102 ML - 

 

We Have 1 Score Card with NO Name or Number on it handed in so if you are not in 

the above and handed yours in and would like to know your score please contact me 

and I will amend. I would like to thank EVERYONE who helped with the clearing up, 
 

THANK YOU  
 

Thank you all for your support and may we wish you all A Very Merry 

Christmas and a Happy, Healthy and Successful 2020. See you all again 

                  next Year. (Richard 07889142827) 
    

   



NORMANDY MOTORCYCLE CLUB 

DATE: 15TH DECEMBER 2019                                                                            PERMIT No: ACU 57972   

          DECEMBER CLUB TRIAL                         

NO. NAME CLASS CLUB SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5 SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 TOTAL 

35 Andy Wenlock S/Man Y Hookwoods 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 21 

36 Dan Lawry T/S   C   0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

37 Mick Marshall Inter Normandy 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 3 19 

38 Dave Dale Inter Bognor 2 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 3 3 1 41 

39 Peter Lawry S/Man Y                               NO CARD                                             

40 Martin Kemp Pre 67 C Thames         3       3       2       2                                       RET 

41 Kevin Fishlock O/50 C Thames 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 46 

42 Adrian Mountain T/S   C Normandy 0 0 3 1 2 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 

43 Peter Strange O/50 C Thames                             NO CARD                                             

44 Ian Hill Nov  Hookwoods                             NO CARD                                             

45 Oliver Hill Y Nov Hookwoods 5 5 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 32 

46 Paul Fishlock/Peter Pesterfield                                 NO CARD                                             

47 Max Agar Y Exp N/Berks 1       5       0       3       5       0       3       5               RET 

48 Adam Grosch Nov  Normandy 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

49 Jolyon Walters Exp Thames 0 0 1 0 2 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 48 

50 Toby Mason Y Inter S S T C 2 2 3 3 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 1 0 3 3 1 1 1 0 3 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 73 

51 Kevin Greening S/Man Y RRND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 18 

52 Daren Mason Nov  S S T C 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 1 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 3 3 1 0 3 3 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 52 

53 Stuart Whitby S/Man Y                               NO CARD                                             

54 Andrew Cooper S/Man Y Thames 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 2 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 

55 Mathew Godden Exp Erith                             NO CARD                                             

56 Chris Busman Inter Barham                             NO CARD                                             

57 Peter Steer Inter Thames 3 3 5 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 5 0 0 5 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 3 54 

58 Jon Yendell Inter Thames 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 3 1 1 31 

60 Terry Tidbury C/Man Normandy 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 

61 Carl Boraman S/Man Y Normandy 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 3 3 5 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 38 

62 Steve Brown Nov  Thames 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

63 Josh Brown Y Nov Thames 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 1 0 0 0 61 

64 Gary Brown Exp Thames 0 2 1 3 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 54 

65 Mick Auger C/Man Normandy 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 1 0 3 3 1 3 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 1 0 3 0 5 5 0 3 0 1 87 

66 Rupert Kemp Pre 67 Y Thames 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 36 

67 Syd Coombes Nov  Hookwoods 5 0 5 5 3 2 0 5 0 2 0 3 5 3 2 0 1 2 3 5 3 5 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 2 2 2 2 81 

68 John Reeves T/S   C Hookwoods                             NO CARD                                             

69 Kevin Nolan T/S Exp Thames 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 18 

70 James Connor Exp Hookwoods                                                                         RET 

71 Jimmy Connor Y Beg Hookwoods 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 5 3 5 2 1 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 0 1 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 5 5 5 5 83 

72 George Connor Y Beg Hookwoods                                                                         RET 

73 Aaron Dibnah Inter Normandy 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 59 

74 Ray Chivers Inter                               NO CARD                                             

75 Philip Wiffen Exp Normandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 11 

76 David Wiffen C/Man Normandy 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 32 

77 John Emery S/Man Y Normandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

78 Paul Green S/Man Y   1 0 0   5 3     3 3 3   5 5 5 3 5 5     2 0 5   5 0 0   1 0 0   3 1 5   RET 

79 Samantha Green S/Man Y   5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 1 2 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 3 5 102 

80 Tony Scot Bisucp S/Man Y                               NO CARD                                             

81 Matt Walsh S/Man Y                               NO CARD                                             

82 Dan Beaven Exp Normandy 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 15 

83 Tig S/Man Y Normandy                             NO CARD                                             

84                                                                                 

                                         

We Have one CARD with NO Name or Number on IT IF it was you and you  would like to know your score please let us know     
 


